Pay Request : SAMPLE

Project Title
Grantee Name (Institution)
Project Manager or PI Name

Mailing Address (for payment)

Date of Request

Amount Requested

Subgrant Expenditures

Supporting documentation including match summary statements, invoices, and canceled checks must be
retained for a period of three (3) years as provided in the Subgrant Award Agreement.

Itemize expenditures below according to the approved budget shown in your contract's scope of work
with any approved changes.

Please enter 0 if a field is not applicable.

Category of Expenditure

Personnel/Salaries

Original Federal Budget

Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued
Fringe Benefits

Original Federal Budget

Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued



Equipment Purchase

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

Travel

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

Supplies

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

Subcontract

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

Construction

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued



Other

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

Indirect

Original Federal Budget
Actual Federal Funds Expended
Original Match Budget

Actual Match Funds Accrued

I certify that the requested funds have been utilized for the Project Services (as described
in the Subgrant Award Agreement) and that copies of records, documents and other
evidence (including without limitation, purchase orders, agreements, cancelled checks,
invoices, bills of landing and the like) sufficiently supporting the requested funds are
maintained at the Subgrantee's place of business and are available for review by DNR
during normal business hours.

Name of Fiscal Agent

Title of Fiscal Agent

Email of Fiscal Agent



	CIG Pay Request: Melanie Test 

	Title: 
	Grantee name: 
	PI name: 
	Address: 
	Date: 
	Amount: 
	P1: 
	P2: 
	P3: 
	P4: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	T1: 
	T2: 
	T3: 
	T4: 
	S1: 
	S2: 
	S3: 
	S4: 
	SU1: 
	SU2: 
	SU3: 
	SU4: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	O1: 
	O2: 
	O3: 
	O4: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	name: 
	title: 
	email: 


